OEAEPALMM HA MAKEAOHUJA

-
. Letno_Nacionalno_Prvenstvo_2025_(50m)_(site kategorii) . " 2
Skopje, 11. - 13.7.2025 Minncreperso sa cuopr  OEAEPNIN WA MAKEAOH

Event 27 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
13.07.2025 - 9:00 Results

Limit Seniori 19 +: 30.27 / Limit Mladinci 17 - 18: 31.71 / Limit Kadeti 15 - 16: 32.77 / Limit Postari Pioneri 13 - 14: 38.50 /
Limit Pomladi Pioneri - 12: 47.72
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts
Seniori
1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 2582 641
2. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 26.35 603
3. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 27.05 558
4. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 27.24 546
5. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 2764 523
MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03  ViP Rabotnicki 2764 523
DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 2764 523
8. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 PK Skopje 28.11 497
9. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 2820 492
10. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07  SWC Orion 2821 491
11. TRAJANOVSKI, Marko 05 PK Tumba 28.32 486
12. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 2842 481
13. KALKUS, Andrej 09  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 2851 476
VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 2851 476
15. STOJCHESKI, Pavle 05 AquaPro 2856 474
16. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 2861 471
17. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 28.92 456
18. TRIPUNOVSKI, Pavel 09 PK Skopje 2894 455
19. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 29.21 443
20. TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd 07  Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 2030 439
MISHEVSKI, Andrej 09  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 2030 439
22. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 PK Neptun Skopje 29.31 438
23. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 29.64 424
24. JANEVSKI, Boban 09 PK Skopje 30.02 408
25. JANKOSKI, Milan 11  SWC Orion 30.16 402
26. VELKOV, Mihall 06 PK Neptun Skopje 30.56 386
OUT OF LIMIT
27. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 3082 377
28. TOMCHOV, Vedran 07  Swimming club Agvaspirit Ohrid 30.90 374
29. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 AquaPro 31.00 370
30. MANOQV, Mane 05 PK Neptun Skopje 3122 362
OUT OF LIMIT
31. ANGELKOVSKI, Riste 10  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 3156 351
32. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12 SWC Orion 3176 344
33. PETREVSKI, Konstantin 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 31.84 342
34. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11  AgquaPro 32.26 328
35. IVANOV, Asen 12 PK Skopje 3236 325
36. LEVKOVSKI, Leon 10  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 3241 324
37. PETROVSKI, David 09  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 3242 324
38. NACHEVSKI, Ognen 12 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 3253 320
39. KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 AquaPro 3283 312
40. DAMJANOQV, Jovan 12 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 33.30 299
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Peny6ika Cenepria Makesonija

C0JY3 HA CIOPTCKHUTE
MunmcrepcTBo 3a ciopt OEAEPALMM HA MAKEAOHUJA

Event 27, Men, 50m Butterfly, Seniori

Rank YB Time Pts
41. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3331 298
42. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 3353 292
43. BABUNSKI, Gorazd 10  Swimming club Vardar 33.60 291

OUT OF LIMIT
44. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 SWC Orion 33.74 287
45. ALIU, Salajdin 04  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 3390 283
OUT OF LIMIT
46. VELKOVSKI, Stefan 11  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 3406 279
47. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13 SWC Orion 3454 268
48. ANDONOVSKI, llija 12 Swimming club Vardar 3516 254
49. RAHMAN, Ensar 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 35.72 242
OUT OF LIMIT
50. MANOV, Maksim 10 PK Neptun Skopje 36.41 228
OUT OF LIMIT
51. MLADENOVSKI, Andrej 13 PK Skopje 36.44 228
52. MILEVSKI, Luka 12 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 36.80 221
53. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13  PK Neptun Skopje 37.03 217
54. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo 14  PK Mladost 37.04 217
55. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej 14  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 38.44 194
56. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13  PK Skopje 38.92 187
57. LEKOSKI, Dejan 12 3 Disciplines - Struga 39.14 184
OUT OF LIMIT
58. BLAZEVSKI, Borjan 16  PK Skopje 4061 164
59. SABOTKOSKI, Nikola 14 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 4184 150
60. KUTANOSKI, Jovan 14 3 Disciplines - Struga 4195 149
61. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14  PK Skopje 4212 147
62. TOROMANOVSKI, Gorjan 15  Swimming club Vardar 43.73 132
63. HRDLICKA, Jakov 12 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 4436 126
OUT OF LIMIT
64. TALESKI, Petar 10  Plivacki klub Atlantida 4515 120
OUT OF LIMIT
65. JOVANOVSKI KACKAROVSKI, Simeon 11  Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid 4554 116
OUT OF LIMIT
66. RISTOVSKI, Bodan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 47.10 105
67. BASHESKI, Konstantin 16  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 4736 103
68. KOPACHEV, Petar 14  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 47.64 102
69. GJORGJIIEVSKI, Boris 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 51.94 78
OUT OF LIMIT
TODOROSKI, llija 13 Swimming club "Struga" Struga 51.94 78
OUT OF LIMIT
71. POPOV, Jan 13 Swimming club "Centar" 52.82 74
OUT OF LIMIT
72. DIMITRIEVSKI, Jovan 12 SWC Orion 53.62 71
OUT OF LIMIT
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Skopje, 11. - 13.7.2025 Musmereporsosacuopr  @EACPALNN A MAKEADHAUA
Event 27, Men, 50m Butterfly, Seniori
Rank YB Time Pts
DSQ JOVANOVSKI, Dimitar 11  Plivacki klub Atlantida
SW 8.3 - Nepravilno plivanje [DELFIN]
Mladinci (2007 i pomladi)
1. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 26.35 603
2. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 27.05 558
3. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08  Plivacki klub VVardar 2018 27.24 546
4. BOSHNAKQV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 2764 523
DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 27.64 523
6. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 2820 492
7. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 SWC Orion 2821 491
8. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 2842 481
9. KALKUS, Andrej 09  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 2851 476
VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 2851 476
11. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 2861 471
12. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 28.92 456
13. TRIPUNOVSKI, Pavel 09 PK Skopje 2894 455
14. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 29.21 443
15. TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd 07  Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 2930 439
MISHEVSKI, Andrej 09  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 2030 439
17. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 PK Neptun Skopje 29.31 438
18. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 29.64 424
19. JANEVSKI, Boban 09 PK Skopje 30.02 408
20. JANKOSKI, Milan 11  SWC Orion 30.16 402
21. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 30.82 377
22. TOMCHOV, Vedran 07  Swimming club Agvaspirit Ohrid 3090 374
23. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11  AquaPro 31.00 370
24. ANGELKOVSKI, Riste 10  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 3156 351
25. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12 SWC Orion 3176 344
26. PETREVSKI, Konstantin 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 3184 342
27. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11  AquaPro 3226 328
28. IVANOV, Asen 12 PK Skopje 3236 325
29. LEVKOVSKI, Leon 10  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 3241 324
30. PETROVSKI, David 09  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 3242 324
31. NACHEVSKI, Ognen 12 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 3253 320
32. KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 Agqua Pro 3283 312
33. DAMJANOV, Jovan 12 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 33.30 299
34. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3331 298
35. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 3353 292
36. BABUNSKI, Gorazd 10 Swimming club Vardar 3360 291
OUT OF LIMIT

37. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 SWC Orion 33.74 287
38. VELKOVSKI, Stefan 11  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 3406 279
39. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13 SWC Orion 3454 268
40. ANDONOVSKI, llija 12 Swimming club Vardar 3516 254
41. RAHMAN, Ensar 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 35.72 242

OUT OF LIMIT
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Skopje, 11. - 13.7.2025

Peny6ika Cenepria Makesonija

MHuHHCTEepCTBO 3a COpT

C0JY3 HA CIOPTCKHUTE
OEAEPALMM HA MAKEAOHUJA

Event 27, Boys, 50m Butterfly, Mladinci (2007 i pomladi)

Rank

42. MANOV, Maksim
OUT OF LIMIT

43. MLADENOVSKI, Andrej
44. MILEVSKI, Luka

45. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd
46. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo
47. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej
48. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd
49. LEKOSKI, Dejan

OUT OF LIMIT

50. BLAZEVSKI, Borjan
51. SABOTKOSKI, Nikola
52. KUTANOSKI, Jovan
53. OSKORUSH, Juraj
54. TOROMANOVSKI, Gorjan
55. HRDLICKA, Jakov

OUT OF LIMIT

56. TALESKI, Petar
OUT OF LIMIT

YB
10

13
12
13
14
14
13
12

16
14
14
14
15
12

10

57. JOVANOVSKI KACKAROVSKI, Simeon 11

OUT OF LIMIT

58. RISTOVSKI, Bodan

59. BASHESKI, Konstantin

60. KOPACHEV, Petar

61. GJORGJIIEVSKI, Boris
OUT OF LIMIT

TODOROSKI, llija
OUT OF LIMIT

63. POPOQV, Jan
OUT OF LIMIT

64. DIMITRIEVSKI, Jovan
OUT OF LIMIT

DSQ JOVANOVSKI, Dimitar

15
16
14
10

13

13

12

11

SW 8.3 - Nepravilno plivanje [DELFIN]

Kadeti (2009 i pomladi)

1. ILIEV, Leonel

2. KALKUS, Andrej
VELKOVSKI, Nikola
NEDELKOVSKI, David
TRIPUNOVSKI, Pavel
CEKOV, Vlatko
MISHEVSKI, Andrej
BUKLESKI, Viktor

© No gaA

10
09
10
09
09
12
09
10

PK Neptun Skopje

PK Skopje

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
PK Neptun Skopje

PK Mladost

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PK Skopje

3 Disciplines - Struga

PK Skopje

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
3 Disciplines - Struga
PK Skopje

Swimming club Vardar
Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8

Plivacki klub Atlantida

Swimming club Agqvaspirit Ohrid

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8

Swimming club "Struga" Struga

Swimming club "Centar"

SWC Orion

Plivacki klub Atlantida

PK Skopje

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
PK Skopje

PK Skopje

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
PK Neptun Skopje

Time

36.41

36.44
36.80
37.03
37.04
38.44

38.92
39.14

40.61
41.84
41.95
4212
43.73
44.36

45.15

45.54

47.10
47.36
47.64
51.94

51.94

52.82

53.62

28.42
28.51
28.51
28.92
28.94
29.21
29.30
29.31

Pts
228

228
221
217
217
194
187
184

164
150
149
147
132
126

120

116

105
103
102

78

78

74

71

481
476
476
456
455
443
439
438
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Skopje, 11. - 13.7.2025

Peny6ika Cenepria Makesonija

MHuHHCTEepCTBO 3a COpT

C0JY3 HA CIOPTCKHUTE
OEAEPALMM HA MAKEAOHUJA

Event 27, Boys, 50m Butterfly, Kadeti (2009 i pomladi)

Rank

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

26.
27.
28.
20.
30.

31.

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,

45.

46.

47.

GERASIMOVSKI, Vasiljj
JANEVSKI, Boban
JANKOSKI, Milan
JANEVSKI, Nikola
ANGELKOVSKI, Riste
SEKOVSKI, Damjan
PETREVSKI, Konstantin
TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel
IVANOQV, Asen
LEVKOVSKI, Leon
PETROVSKI, David
NACHEVSKI, Ognen
KARANGELESKI, Bodan
DAMJANOV, Jovan
IVANOVSKI, Jovan
DAUTOVSKI, Viktor
BABUNSKI, Gorazd
OUT OF LIMIT

AMPOV, Aleksej
VELKOVSKI, Stefan
SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor
ANDONOVSKI, llija
RAHMAN, Ensar
OUT OF LIMIT

MANOV, Maksim
OUT OF LIMIT

MLADENOVSKI, Andrej
MILEVSKI, Luka
HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd
NAUMOVSKI, Danilo
CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej
TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd
LEKOSKI, Dejan

OUT OF LIMIT

BLAZEVSKI, Borjan
SABOTKOSKI, Nikola
KUTANOSKI, Jovan
OSKORUSH, Juraj
TOROMANOVSKI, Gorjan
HRDLICKA, Jakov

OUT OF LIMIT

TALESKI, Petar
OUT OF LIMIT

YB

09
09
11
11
10
12
10
11
12
10
09
12
12
12
11
11
10

12
11
13
12
10

10

13
12
13
14
14
13
12

16
14
14
14
15
12

10

JOVANOVSKI KACKAROVSKI, Simeon 11

OUT OF LIMIT
RISTOVSKI, Bodan

15

SWC Orion

PK Skopje

SWC Orion

Aqua Pro

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
SWC Orion

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
Aqua Pro

PK Skopje

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Aqua Pro

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Swimming club Vardar

SWC Orion

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
SWC Orion

Swimming club Vardar
Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8

PK Neptun Skopje

PK Skopje

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
PK Neptun Skopje

PK Mladost

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PK Skopje

3 Disciplines - Struga

PK Skopje

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
3 Disciplines - Struga
PK Skopje

Swimming club Vardar
Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8

Plivacki klub Atlantida

Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid

SC Beta Sharks Skopje

Time
29.64
30.02
30.16
31.00
31.56
31.76
31.84
32.26
32.36
3241
32.42
32.53
32.83
33.30
3331
33.53
33.60

33.74
34.06
34.54
35.16
35.72

36.41

36.44
36.80
37.03
37.04
38.44
38.92
39.14

40.61
41.84
41.95
4212

43.73
44.36

45.15

45.54

47.10

Pts

424
408
402
370
351
344
342
328
325
324
324
320
312
299
298
292
291

287
279
268
254
242

228

228
221
217
217
194
187
184

164
150

149
147

132
126

120

116

105
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Skopje, 11. - 13.7.2025

Peny6ika Cenepria Makesonija

MHuHHCTEepCTBO 3a COpT

C0JY3 HA CIOPTCKHUTE
OEAEPALMM HA MAKEAOHUJA

Event 27, Boys, 50m Butterfly, Kadeti (2009 i pomladi)

Rank

48. BASHESKI, Konstantin

49. KOPACHEYV, Petar

50. GJORGJIIEVSKI, Boris
OUT OF LIMIT

TODOROSKI, llija
OUT OF LIMIT

52. POPOV, Jan
OUT OF LIMIT

53. DIMITRIEVSKI, Jovan
OUT OF LIMIT

DSQ JOVANOVSKI, Dimitar

YB

16
14
10

13

13

12

11

SW 8.3 - Nepravilno plivanje [DELFIN]

Postari Pioneri (2011 i pomladi)

1. CEKOV, Vlatko
2. JANKOSKI, Milan
3. JANEVSKI, Nikola
4. SEKOVSKI, Damjan
5. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel
6. IVANOV, Asen
7. NACHEVSKI, Ognen
8. KARANGELESKI, Bodan
9. DAMJANOV, Jovan
10. IVANOVSKI, Jovan
11. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor
12. AMPOV, Aleksegj
13. VELKOVSKI, Stefan
14. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor
15. ANDONOVSKI, llija
16. MLADENOVSKI, Andrej
17. MILEVSKI, Luka
18. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd
19. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo
20. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej
21. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd
22. LEKOSKI, Dejan

OUT OF LIMIT

23. BLAZEVSKI, Borjan
24. SABOTKOSKI, Nikola
25. KUTANOSKI, Jovan
26. OSKORUSH, Juraj
27. TOROMANOVSKI, Gorjan
28. HRDLICKA, Jakov

OUT OF LIMIT

12
11
11
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
11
13
12
13
12
13
14
14
13
12

16
14
14
14
15
12

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8

Swimming club "Struga" Struga

Swimming club "Centar"

SWC Orion

Plivacki klub Atlantida

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
SWC Orion

Aqua Pro

SWC Orion

Aqua Pro

PK Skopje

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Aqua Pro

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
SWC Orion

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
SWC Orion

Swimming club Vardar
PK Skopje

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
PK Neptun Skopje

PK Mladost

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PK Skopje

3 Disciplines - Struga

PK Skopje

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
3 Disciplines - Struga
PK Skopje

Swimming club Vardar
Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8

Time
47.36

47.64
51.94

51.94

52.82

53.62

20.21
30.16
31.00
31.76
32.26
32.36
32.53
32.83
33.30
33.31
33.53
33.74
34.06
34.54
35.16
36.44
36.80
37.03
37.04
38.44
38.92
39.14

40.61
41.84
41.95
4212
43.73
44.36

Pts

103
102
78

78

74

71

443
402
370
344
328
325
320
312
299
298
292
287
279
268
254
228
221
217
217
194
187
184

164
150
149
147
132
126
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Letno_Nacionalno_Prvenstvo_2025 (50m)_(site kategorii)
Skopje, 11. - 13.7.2025

Peny6ika Cenepria Makesonija

MHuHHCTEepCTBO 3a COpT

C0JY3 HA CIOPTCKHUTE
GEAEPALHA HA MAKEAOHHIA

Event 27, Boys, 50m Butterfly, Postari Pioneri (2011 i pomladi)

Rank YB Time Pts
29. JOVANOVSKI KACKAROVSKI, Simeon 11 ~ Swimming club Agvaspirit Ohrid 4554 116
OUT OF LIMIT
30. RISTOVSKI, Bodan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 47.10 105
31. BASHESKI, Konstantin 16  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 4736 103
32. KOPACHEV, Petar 14  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 47.64 102
33. TODOROSKI, llija 13 Swimming club "Struga" Struga 51.94 78
OUT OF LIMIT
34. POPQV, Jan 13 Swimming club "Centar" 52.82 74
OUT OF LIMIT
35. DIMITRIEVSKI, Jovan 12 SWC Orion 53.62 71
OUT OF LIMIT
DSQ JOVANOVSKI, Dimitar 11 Plivacki klub Atlantida
SW 8.3 - Nepravilno plivanje [DELFIN]
Pomladi Pioneri (2013 i pomladi)
1. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13  SWC Orion 3454 268
2. MLADENOVSKI, Andrej 13  PK Skopje 36.44 228
3. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Neptun Skopje 37.03 217
4. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo 14  PK Mladost 37.04 217
5. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej 14  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3844 194
6. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13  PK Skopje 38.92 187
7. BLAZEVSKI, Borjan 16  PK Skopje 40.61 164
8. SABOTKOSKI, Nikola 14 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 41.84 150
9. KUTANOSKI, Jovan 14 3 Disciplines - Struga 4195 149
10. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14  PK Skopje 4212 147
11. TOROMANOVSKI, Gorjan 15  Swimming club Vardar 43.73 132
12. RISTOVSKI, Bodan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 4710 105
13. BASHESKI, Konstantin 16  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 4736 103
14. KOPACHEYV, Petar 14  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 47.64 102
15. TODOROSKI, llija 13 Swimming club "Struga" Struga 51.94 78
OUT OF LIMIT
16. POPOV, Jan 13  Swimming club "Centar” 52.82 74
OUT OF LIMIT
. mail: LIVE RESULTS: Letno Nacionalno Prvenstvo 2025
nacionalnaplivackafederacija@yahoo.com https://live.swimrankings.net/47498/ Nacionalna Plivacka Federacija .
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